
Profilo Descrizione Profilo Pos. Graduatoria Cognome Nome Data Nascita Prov. Nascita Inc. con Riserva Punteggio
Num. 

Figli

Serv. senza 

demerito
Art. 4 Patente

Pos. Grad. 

Provinciale

AA  ASS. AMM. 1 FILIERI                   PAOLA             06/10/1965 AN X 127,8    2
AA  ASS. AMM. 2 MARCHESINI                KATIA             16/10/1972 AN  44,25    8
AA  ASS. AMM. 3 SCHIMIZZI                 MARIA CARMELA     08/09/1971 RC  43,5    9
AA  ASS. AMM. 4 PERINI                    PAOLA             23/03/1967 AN  42,78    11
AA  ASS. AMM. 5 BACCELLI                  SABRINA           20/06/1968 AN  38,4    17
AA  ASS. AMM. 6 BIONDINI                  SIMONA            29/08/1986 AN  33    27
AA  ASS. AMM. 7 SIDORI                    FRANCESCA         08/05/1979 AN  30,33    30
AA  ASS. AMM. 8 DI BLASIO                 ANTONELLA         08/05/1965 TE  28,68    35
AA  ASS. AMM. 9 CINELLI                   ALESSANDRA        15/01/1964 RM  28,4    37
AA  ASS. AMM. 10 PLESCIA                   LUCIA             31/01/1966 MI  24,2    45
AA  ASS. AMM. 11 OREFICE                   STEFANIA          24/02/1977 CE  24,17    46
AA  ASS. AMM. 12 PASCUCCI                  NICOLA            18/05/1956 AN  23,55    50
AR01 ASS. TECN.           8 CHIAVELLI                 ANTONIO           17/01/1963 AN  42,55    13
AR01 ASS. TECN.           15 COSTANTINI                ROBERTO           03/01/1982 AN  31,7    22
AR01 ASS. TECN.           20 PETROLATI                 STEFANIA          07/10/1961 AN  20    31
AR02 ASS. TECN.           1 D'ORAZIO                  ORIETTA           09/03/1971 AN  111,1    1
AR02 ASS. TECN.           2 BRATTI                    ROBERTO           17/09/1973 AN  107  D 2
AR02 ASS. TECN.           3 PAOLONI                   PINA              06/11/1967 AN  106,91    3
AR02 ASS. TECN.           4 BATTISTELLI               MARCO             14/04/1972 AN  93,23  D 5
AR02 ASS. TECN.           5 DI CHIACCHIO              PAOLA GRAZIA      27/01/1960 EE  75,6    6
AR02 ASS. TECN.           6 SPADONI                   PATRIZIA          03/01/1967 AN  49,35    11
AR02 ASS. TECN.           7 VESCE                     MIRELLA MARIA     27/11/1960 BN  43    12
AR02 ASS. TECN.           9 TINTI                     ANDREA            02/10/1972 AN  40,5    14
AR02 ASS. TECN.           11 SEVERINI                  SILVIA            24/12/1978 AN  36,5    17
AR02 ASS. TECN.           15 COSTANTINI                ROBERTO           03/01/1982 AN  31,7    22
AR02 ASS. TECN.           17 BRANDETTI                 LUCA              19/06/1965 RM  27,9    25
AR08 ASS. TECN.           1 D'ORAZIO                  ORIETTA           09/03/1971 AN  111,1    1
AR08 ASS. TECN.           2 BRATTI                    ROBERTO           17/09/1973 AN  107  D 2
AR08 ASS. TECN.           3 PAOLONI                   PINA              06/11/1967 AN  106,91    3
AR08 ASS. TECN.           4 BATTISTELLI               MARCO             14/04/1972 AN  93,23  D 5
AR08 ASS. TECN.           5 DI CHIACCHIO              PAOLA GRAZIA      27/01/1960 EE  75,6    6
AR08 ASS. TECN.           6 SPADONI                   PATRIZIA          03/01/1967 AN  49,35    11
AR08 ASS. TECN.           7 VESCE                     MIRELLA MARIA     27/11/1960 BN  43    12
AR08 ASS. TECN.           8 CHIAVELLI                 ANTONIO           17/01/1963 AN  42,55    13
AR08 ASS. TECN.           9 TINTI                     ANDREA            02/10/1972 AN  40,5    14
AR08 ASS. TECN.           10 PENSIERI                  ANTONELLA         06/03/1971 AN  37,7    16
AR08 ASS. TECN.           11 SEVERINI                  SILVIA            24/12/1978 AN  36,5    17
AR08 ASS. TECN.           13 GIANFELICI                MORENA            07/03/1967 AN  34    20
AR08 ASS. TECN.           15 COSTANTINI                ROBERTO           03/01/1982 AN  31,7    22
AR08 ASS. TECN.           17 BRANDETTI                 LUCA              19/06/1965 RM  27,9    25
AR08 ASS. TECN.           19 GIOMMETTI                 GIACOMO           26/12/1977 AN  22,8    29
AR08 ASS. TECN.           20 PETROLATI                 STEFANIA          07/10/1961 AN  20    31
AR11 ASS. TECN.           10 PENSIERI                  ANTONELLA         06/03/1971 AN  37,7    16
AR15 ASS. TECN.           14 MORI                      ANDREA            15/01/1990 AN  32    21
AR15 ASS. TECN.           16 MORI                      SAURO             10/10/1991 AN  28,9    24
AR18 ASS. TECN.           20 PETROLATI                 STEFANIA          07/10/1961 AN  20    31
AR20 ASS. TECN.           15 COSTANTINI                ROBERTO           03/01/1982 AN  31,7    22
AR20 ASS. TECN.           18 MANTONI                   MORENO            28/04/1965 EE  24,05    27
AR21 ASS. TECN.           1 D'ORAZIO                  ORIETTA           09/03/1971 AN  111,1    1
AR21 ASS. TECN.           3 PAOLONI                   PINA              06/11/1967 AN  106,91    3
AR21 ASS. TECN.           6 SPADONI                   PATRIZIA          03/01/1967 AN  49,35    11
AR22 ASS. TECN.           20 PETROLATI                 STEFANIA          07/10/1961 AN  20    31
AR23 ASS. TECN.           10 PENSIERI                  ANTONELLA         06/03/1971 AN  37,7    16
AR23 ASS. TECN.           12 ROTOLONI                  FABRIZIO          06/11/1981 AN  34,3  D 19
AR23 ASS. TECN.           13 GIANFELICI                MORENA            07/03/1967 AN  34    20
AR23 ASS. TECN.           19 GIOMMETTI                 GIACOMO           26/12/1977 AN  22,8    29
AR24 ASS. TECN.           19 GIOMMETTI                 GIACOMO           26/12/1977 AN  22,8    29
AR28 ASS. TECN.           12 ROTOLONI                  FABRIZIO          06/11/1981 AN  34,3  D 19
AR38 ASS. TECN.           10 PENSIERI                  ANTONELLA         06/03/1971 AN  37,7    16
AR38 ASS. TECN.           12 ROTOLONI                  FABRIZIO          06/11/1981 AN  34,3  D 19
AR38 ASS. TECN.           13 GIANFELICI                MORENA            07/03/1967 AN  34    20
CS  COLL. SC. 1 PALUMBO                   BRUNO             18/10/1962 NA  55,5    3
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CS  COLL. SC. 2 CURATOLO                  MICHELE           26/10/1956 FG  54    10
CS  COLL. SC. 3 BALDONI                   SANDRA            13/07/1952 AN  53,5    11
CS  COLL. SC. 4 MALIZIA                   VALERIA           18/12/1962 EE  47,5    18
CS  COLL. SC. 5 MENGONI                   GRAZIANO          27/02/1960 AN  45,6    21
CS  COLL. SC. 6 MEDICI                    MASSIMILIANO      10/02/1967 AN  42,5    27
CS  COLL. SC. 7 DEL GIUDICE               DANIELA           04/02/1964 AN  40,75    32
CS  COLL. SC. 8 GIANFELICI                ISABELLA          12/03/1967 AN  40,5    33
CS  COLL. SC. 9 PAGLIONI                  LUIGI             09/06/1962 MC  34    42
CS  COLL. SC. 10 RETTAROLI                 ROSSELLA          02/07/1964 AN  32,5    47
CS  COLL. SC. 11 ALLUZZI                   VINCENZA          08/08/1971 FG  32    48
CS  COLL. SC. 12 TORREGIANI                ANTONELLA         31/10/1967 AN  30,6    50
CS  COLL. SC. 13 BADIALI                   MONICA            17/09/1968 AN  30,5    51
CS  COLL. SC. 14 SCELZO                    GIUSEPPE          01/01/1960 PZ  29,8    56
CS  COLL. SC. 15 MAMMOLI                   ANNARITA          05/11/1975 AN  29,3    57
CS  COLL. SC. 16 SANTINI                   RENATA            18/06/1964 AN  27,9    62
CS  COLL. SC. 17 LASALVIA                  ANNA MARIA        06/10/1957 AN  26    70
CS  COLL. SC. 18 BOLOGNINI                 GIUSEPPINA        18/10/1969 AN  25,5    74
CS  COLL. SC. 19 PACCUSSE                  EMILIANO          09/08/1979 MC  25    76
CS  COLL. SC. 20 MANTONI                   MORENO            28/04/1965 EE  24,9    78
CS  COLL. SC. 21 BRANDONI                  MARZIA            12/11/1960 AN  22,05    88
CS  COLL. SC. 22 BATTISTELLI               MARCO             14/04/1972 AN  22    90
CS  COLL. SC. 23 TESTA                     LUCILLA           23/04/1961 AN  20,65    102
CS  COLL. SC. 24 MARCHETTI                 FEDERICA          21/07/1974 AN  20    104
CS  COLL. SC. 25 STACCHIOTTI               GRAZIANO          04/12/1967 AN  19,1    106
CS  COLL. SC. 26 TANGHERLINI               MASSIMO           02/09/1957 AN  19    108
CS  COLL. SC. 27 PALADINI                  CINZIA            14/10/1962 AN  19    109
CS  COLL. SC. 28 PASCUCCI                  SARA              25/05/1966 MC  18,3    112
CS  COLL. SC. 29 CONTI                     PATRIZIA          16/08/1973 RM  18    114
CS  COLL. SC. 30 SANTARELLI                CATIA             11/07/1968 AN  17    125
CS  COLL. SC. 31 CAPPANERA                 CLAUDIO           30/10/1964 AN  16,6    127
CS  COLL. SC. 32 MASTANTUONO               ANNALISA          26/04/1987 LT  15,5    140
CS  COLL. SC. 33 TARQUINIO                 MICHELE           05/05/1986 PZ  13    146
CS  COLL. SC. 34 ROMAGNOLI                 FRANCO            25/08/1958 AN  12,8    147
CS  COLL. SC. 35 PROVINCIALI               ELISABETTA        17/11/1957 AN  12,5    148
CS  COLL. SC. 36 DI BLASIO                 ANTONELLA         08/05/1965 TE  8,35    151


